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Logan County Commissioners
Work Session Agenda
September 3, 2019

TIME

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

TOPIC

Approval of Minutes from Previous Session
Revisions to Work Session Agenda

Review and approve Schedule of DHS Bills

Review and approve Schedule of County Bills

Review Business Meeting Agenda

Elna Hamilton re: Why Bookmobile Service is Necessary

Dave Appelhans, Shooting Sports Range

COMMISSIONERS/STAFF ISSUES

IT RFP

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

C-PACE

Economic Development Plan

Silent Train Crossings

EXECUTIVE SESSION (AS NECESSARY)

RECESS/ADJOURN
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